
 

Summer 2018 
Academic Calendar 

 
 
 

May 20, Sunday 
Residence hall opens for summer semester students 

 
May 21, Monday 

First day of summer semester 

 
May 23, Wednesday 

Drop/add period ends at 4:00 p.m. 

 
May 28, Monday 

No class – Memorial Day observance 
 

June 12, Tuesday 
Mid-semester grades due online at 3:00 p.m. 

 
June 26, Tuesday 

End of “W” period at 4:00 pm 

 
July 4, Wednesday 

No class – Independence Day observance 

 
July 13, Friday 
Last day of class 

 
July 14, Saturday 

Residence hall closes at Noon for summer semester students 

 
July 17, Tuesday 

Grades due online at 3:00 p.m. 
 


